robert abbey

fFine lighting

TRIPLE GOURD

241X

Accent Table Lamp

1 - 150W Max.

Bulb Type: A

Switch: 3-way

Lily Glazed Ceramic

Antique Natural Brass Finished Accents

Pearl Dupioni Fabric Shade

See Triple Gourd Table for Color / Base / Shade %
Options
— 1275
10"
16"
24.5"
— 5.25"—
Dallas, TX WTC 1@0@8 High Point, NC W244

cus www . robertabbey.com



